
LOT 10 HAIGHT-ASHBURY S/D.

WD 1022-1448,WD 1246-60, WD 1417

THE THEOS TRUST
3811 TURNING TIDES TER
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DOMINION REAL ESTATE 

THE THEOS TRUST

1462/1789 3/17/2022 QC U I 11 100
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DOMINION REAL ESTAT
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40550 SFR 0 09/23/2020

HX Base Yr

315 SE LINDALE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,898 122.7050 137.43 260,842 2020 2020 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1548

BAS 1,548 100 1,548 202,105

FGR 518 55 285 37,210

FOP 42 30 13 1,698

FOP 172 30 52 6,789

2,280 1,898 247,800

BAS=[ORIG=90,20] W17 D3L3 S3 W13 U3L3 N3 W12 S45 E12 N6 E10
N7 E6 N5 E14 N3 E6 N24 $
FGR=[ORIG=90,44] W6 S3 W14 S5 S20 E20 N28 $
FOP=[ORIG=64,52] E6 S7 W6 N7 $
FOP=[ORIG=73,16] W19 S4 S3 D3R3 E13 N3 U3R3 N4 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 600.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2021 2020 100 1,350

1,350

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


